
La Bussola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trutalli Paolo (08/1617) 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 12

Massoia Pietro (08/1618) 3 6 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 9 3 5 3 8 0 0 3 12

Movigliatti Ivan (08/1620) 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 9 3 3 3 9 0 0 3 12

Franceschini Giorgio (08/1622) 2 5 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 5 1 2 3 9 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 11

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Pini Mattia (08/1621) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellante Andrea (08/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trutalli Paolo 08/1617 30 89 2,97

Massoia Pietro 08/1618 33 85 2,58

Movigliatti Ivan 08/1620 30 74 2,47

Franceschini Giorgio 08/1622 24 63 2,62

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 15 22 1,47

Pini Mattia 08/1621 8 19 2,38

Bellante Andrea 08/1619 3 4 1,33

F.B.F.V.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cozzolino Andrea (08/1686) 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 7 1 3 3 9 0 0 1 3 3 9 3 3 3 7 3 8 3 5

Bai Daniele (08/1687) 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 5 3 8 3 9 0 0

Bragastini Stefano (08/1685) 0 0 3 9 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 0

Canali Andrea (08/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 9 3 8

Pedrana Marco (08/1688) 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 3 3 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 6 0 0 0 0

Dell'Era Christian (08/1703) 0 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5

Tatone Giuseppe (08/1690) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzolino Andrea 08/1686 29 70 2,41

Bai Daniele 08/1687 21 52 2,48

Bragastini Stefano 08/1685 27 48 1,78

Canali Andrea 08/1689 19 45 2,37

Pedrana Marco 08/1688 20 35 1,75

Dell'Era Christian 08/1703 18 32 1,78

Tatone Giuseppe 08/1690 10 22 2,20

The Joker

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 3 6 3 7 3 8 3 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 9 3 7 3 5 3 9 0 0

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 2 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 6 2 6 2 0 3 1 3 8 0 0

Bonetti Ivan (08/1579) 3 1 3 9 1 2 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzolini Alan (08/1585) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 4 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cosio Roberto (08/1578) 0 0 3 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Stacchetti Alessandro (08/1582) 3 0 1 0 3 7 2 1 1 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0

Rebai Sonny (08/1583) 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Barona Luca (08/1584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Joseph 08/1577 32 64 2,00

Sortini Federico 08/1581 25 50 2,00

Bonetti Ivan 08/1579 19 27 1,42

Mazzolini Alan 08/1585 14 23 1,64

Cosio Roberto 08/1578 16 22 1,38

Stacchetti Alessandro 08/1582 24 21 0,88

Rebai Sonny 08/1583 13 8 0,62

Barona Luca 08/1584 1 1 1,00

Social Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trutalli Fabio (08/1641) 3 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 2 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 8 3 3 0 0

Marchesini Loris (08/1645) 3 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 2 1 1 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 4

Del Zoppo Davis (08/1640) 3 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 1

Marchesini Mattia (08/1729) 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Codega Matteo (08/1644) 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 5

Santana Saint Fort Lesly Antonio 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0

Bianchini Asia (08/1728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesini Gianluca (08/1642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trutalli Fabio 08/1641 23 27 1,17

Marchesini Loris 08/1645 29 19 0,66

Del Zoppo Davis 08/1640 34 19 0,56

Marchesini Mattia 08/1729 23 9 0,39

Codega Matteo 08/1644 23 8 0,35

Santana Saint Fort Lesly 08/1647 12 2 0,17

Bianchini Asia 08/1728 0 0 0,00

Marchesini Gianluca 08/1642 0 0 0,00



Team Sdraio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Succetti Luca (08/1652) 3 7 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 2 3 4 3 6

Folladori Emanuele (08/1648) 2 6 3 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 9 2 4 0 0 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 4

Bianchi Mattia (08/1651) 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 5

Pedeferri Francesco (08/1702) 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Paggi Saimon (08/1649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 0

Romano Antony (08/1653) 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

Paggi Diego (08/1735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succetti Luca 08/1652 36 70 1,94

Folladori Emanuele 08/1648 27 44 1,63

Bianchi Mattia 08/1651 27 42 1,56

Pedeferri Francesco 08/1702 18 19 1,06

Paggi Saimon 08/1649 17 11 0,65

Romano Antony 08/1653 14 10 0,71

Paggi Diego 08/1735 5 8 1,60

The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 4 3 1 3 8 0 0 3 7 3 7

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 3 9 1 2 3 2 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 3 7 3 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 7

Bianchini Gustavo (08/1700) 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 3 1 3 4 1 3 0 0 3 4 0 0

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3

Carganico Aurora (08/1591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 33 76 2,30

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 31 58 1,87

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 24 31 1,29

Bianchini Gustavo 08/1700 16 24 1,50

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 10 20 2,00

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 16 18 1,12

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 12 9 0,75

Carganico Aurora 08/1591 2 1 0,50

Spartani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bulanti Roberto (08/1718) 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 6 3 9 3 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 2 3 1

Palumbo Antonio (08/1698) 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paniga Michele (08/1673) 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 6 3 1 0 0

Paniga Andrea (08/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 6 3 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerri Fulvio (08/1670) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 2 0 1 1 2 0 3 0

Paniga Bruno (08/1668) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 1 0 2 0

Del Barba Rosalba (08/1672) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 3 0

Belletti Simone (08/1669) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bulanti Roberto 08/1718 33 40 1,21

Palumbo Antonio 08/1698 13 23 1,77

Paniga Michele 08/1673 28 20 0,71

Paniga Andrea 08/1667 11 19 1,73

Cerri Fulvio 08/1670 21 11 0,52

Paniga Bruno 08/1668 11 6 0,55

Del Barba Rosalba 08/1672 18 3 0,17

Belletti Simone 08/1669 9 1 0,11


